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Results - Teams

Club : E.J.Churchill Group Ltd Competition : World English Sporting 2023
Discipline : ESP Date : 01/07/2023 09:00 - 08/07/2023 20:00

Disabled Standing
Name Position Score Ex
Michael Neate 1 155 200
Michael Neate EE21303 155 200

Lee Clements 2 153 200
Lee Clements EE119315 153 200

Mark Langford 3 143 200
Mark Langford EE93902 143 200

Nigel Smith 4 124 200
Nigel Smith EE19260 124 200

Simon Tynan 5 99 200
Simon Tynan EE120688 99 200

Mark Delf 6 89 200
Mark Delf EE132851 89 200

Ray Sheppard 7 64 200
Ray Sheppard EE140643 64 200

Peter Williams 8 41 200
Peter Williams EE68930 41 200

Junior Team
Name Position Score Ex
USA Juniors 1 266 600
Joseph Fanizzi US623278 95 200
Todd Hitch US661804 90 200
Turner Parcell US670459 81 200

England Juniors 2 237 600
Robert Kingston EE135960 86 200
Harry Dickens EE137206 78 200
Kallum Burrell EE139976 73 200

Wales Juniors 3 232 600
Jacob O'Loughlin WW2817 79 200
Henry James WW2736 77 200
Rhys Powell WW2868 76 200

Sweden Juniors 4 222 600
Ludwig Jansson SW1409986 78 200
Andreas Johansson SW1962713 73 200
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Isaac Johansson SW3138057 71 200

Ireland Juniors 5= 211 600
Mark Scullion II11381 78 200
Ryan O'Meara II11713 67 200
Callum Scanlon II11520 66 200

Scotland Juniors 5= 211 600
Rhys Harrison SS6578 78 200
Benji Coull SS6878 70 200
Alasdair Turnbull SS6639 63 200

South Africa Juniors 7 192 600
Coen Jnr Vermaak SA5743 69 200
Dylan Shahim SA5666 63 200
Anderson White SA6033 60 200

Ladies Team
Name Position Score Ex
USA Ladies 1 246 600
Karen Shedd US623116 92 200
Madison Sharpe US629386 81 200
Haylyn Hanks US626531 73 200

England Ladies 2 238 600
Emma Stacey EE125027 84 200
Lucy Earl EE141076 77 200
Amy Easeman EE124370 77 200

Sweden Ladies 3 212 600
Anna Jarnald SW1210654 73 200
Annika Johansson SW2135059 70 200
Amanda Von Eisenhart SW949810 69 200

Wales Ladies 4 204 600
Janine White WW1638 79 200
Rebecca Adlam WW2651 74 200
Lisa Bulman WW2899 51 200

Ireland Ladies 5 198 600
Ciara Carley II11281 75 200
Niamh Murphy II11399 75 200
Rebecca Mc Cready II10910 48 200

Jamaica Ladies 6 184 600
Aliana McMaster US654430 75 200
Wendy McMaster US657952 58 200
Abigail McMaster US706426 51 200

Scotland Ladies 7 175 600
Sophie Banks SS5558 63 200
Melanie Thomson SS5202 60 200
Ann Dustan SS6794 52 200

Northern Ireland Ladies 8 64 200
Claire Hamilton NI117KK 64 200
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Waktare Cup
Name Position Score Ex
USA 1 1230 2800
Brandon Powell US537260 97 200
Joseph Fanizzi US623278 95 200
Eric Harvey US559910 92 200
Gebben Miles US523827 92 200
Karen Shedd US623116 92 200
Anthony Matarese US522144 91 200
Todd Hitch US661804 90 200
Zachary Kienbaum US503869 88 200
Tom John Jr. US502565 86 200
Mark Hall US506831 83 200
Will Fennel US520714 82 200
Turner Parcell US670459 81 200
Madison Sharpe US629386 81 200
Rodney Disbrow US665673 80 200
Bert Stelly US630195 76 200
Haylyn Hanks US626531 73 200
William Walton US508337 73 200

England 2 1198 2800
Martin Myers EE88811 92 200
Shaun Stacey EE63158 90 200
Richard Bunning EE84951 89 200
Will Fenner EE128120 89 200
Jamie Brightman EE43085 88 200
Graham Stirzaker EE1952 88 200
Steve Brightwell EE19160 88 200
Robert Kingston EE135960 86 200
Paul Thomas EE113492 86 200
William Baughan EE128828 85 200
Emma Stacey EE125027 84 200
Harry Dickens EE137206 78 200
Andy Moon EE38554 78 200
Amy Easeman EE124370 77 200
Lucy Earl EE141076 77 200
Kallum Burrell EE139976 73 200
Roy Clayton EE22272 68 200

Wales 3 1108 2800
Garry Davies WW1033 85 200
Daniel Morgan WW1924 84 200
Jeremy Preece WW769 83 200
Richard Hughes WW574 82 200
Janine White WW1638 79 200
Matt Bodfish WW3054 79 200
Jacob O'Loughlin WW2817 79 200
Robert Clarke WW777 79 200
Huw Stephens WW2514 79 200
Henry James WW2736 77 200
Joshua Keeble WW2370 76 200
Peter Humphreys WW1858 76 200
Rhys Powell WW2868 76 200
Rebecca Adlam WW2651 74 200
Mike Harding WW449 73 200
Philip Ash WW947 70 200
Lisa Bulman WW2899 51 200

Ireland 4 1054 2800
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Colin Dunne II1092 88 200
Sean Rigley II11032 86 200
Christopher Maguire II11742 85 200
Cian McLoughlin II11051 81 200
Tony Quane II6726M 81 200
Mark Scullion II11381 78 200
Glenn Goslin II10668 75 200
Niamh Murphy II11399 75 200
Ciara Carley II11281 75 200
Tom Morris II11946 69 200
Ryan O'Meara II11713 67 200
Callum Scanlon II11520 66 200
Patrick Fox II5512 65 200
Mick O'Connell II11782 63 200
Bernard Maguire II6275 62 200
Lawrence McArdle II9176 53 200
Rebecca Mc Cready II10910 48 200

Scotland 5 1040 2800
Murray Thomson SS6050 88 200
Marc Watson SS6064 87 200
Stuart Donaldson SS4553 87 200
Alan Harris SS5395 80 200
Colin Will SS993 79 200
Rhys Harrison SS6578 78 200
Peter Cairney SS4599 78 200
Ian Marsden SS819 71 200
Benji Coull SS6878 70 200
Robert Archibald SS3362 70 200
Neil Cattanach SS5478 65 200
Alasdair Turnbull SS6639 63 200
Sophie Banks SS5558 63 200
Brian Kerr SS6398 61 200
James Lamb SS6829 60 200
Melanie Thomson SS5202 60 200
Ann Dustan SS6794 52 200

Northern Ireland 6 895 2400
Jim Burns NI110JJ 86 200
Gareth Simmons NI253SS 83 200
David Wallace NI543J 80 200
Adrian Hamill NI458W 80 200
Andrew McKeown NI108CC 79 200
Mark Magill NI123BB 78 200
Linton Selfridge NI146OO 78 200
Irwin Arrell NI133DD 74 200
Keith Cummins NI123GG 73 200
Robert Arthurs NI208I 68 200
Claire Hamilton NI117KK 64 200
Trevor Wilson NI4528 52 200

Sweden 7 841 2200
Jim Forsberg SW464012 90 200
Martin Andersson SW1646246 86 200
Richard Berg SW912591 85 200
David Molin SW1475800 80 200
Ludwig Jansson SW1409986 78 200
Anna Jarnald SW1210654 73 200
Andreas Johansson SW1962713 73 200
Isaac Johansson SW3138057 71 200
Annika Johansson SW2135059 70 200
Amanda Von Eisenhart SW949810 69 200
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Pelle Persson SW2253127 66 200

Italy 8 633 1600
Enrico De Tomasi IT23894 93 200
Simone Macucci IT72657 82 200
Enrico Lugli IT36956 81 200
Giuseppe Calo IT39054 81 200
Michele Burroni IT55922 80 200
Luca Lambiase IT73000 77 200
Pasquale Gabbiadini IT2356 72 200
Salvatore Varone IT15126 67 200

Jamaica 9 546 1600
Craig Simpson US534217 83 200
Ryan Chen US645031 77 200
Robert Yap US510188 76 200
Aliana McMaster US654430 75 200
Gordon Bucknor US669642 70 200
Wendy McMaster US657952 58 200
Raymond McMaster US636939 56 200
Abigail McMaster US706426 51 200

Mexico 10 401 1000
Miguel Angel Soto Hoppe MX22377 84 200
Jonathan Robles Juarez MX28858 83 200
Armando Perez MX535393 82 200
Angel Zanella Montoya MX11596 77 200
Noe Jimenez Aguilar MX20234 75 200

South Africa 11 192 600
Coen Jnr Vermaak SA5743 69 200
Dylan Shahim SA5666 63 200
Anderson White SA6033 60 200

Open Team
Name Position Score Ex
USA Open 1 460 1000
Brandon Powell US537260 97 200
Gebben Miles US523827 92 200
Eric Harvey US559910 92 200
Anthony Matarese US522144 91 200
Zachary Kienbaum US503869 88 200

England Open 2 443 1000
Martin Myers EE88811 92 200
Will Fenner EE128120 89 200
Richard Bunning EE84951 89 200
Jamie Brightman EE43085 88 200
William Baughan EE128828 85 200

Scotland Open 3 421 1000
Murray Thomson SS6050 88 200
Marc Watson SS6064 87 200
Stuart Donaldson SS4553 87 200
Alan Harris SS5395 80 200
Colin Will SS993 79 200

Ireland Open 4 415 1000
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Colin Dunne II1092 88 200
Sean Rigley II11032 86 200
Christopher Maguire II11742 85 200
Cian McLoughlin II11051 81 200
Glenn Goslin II10668 75 200

Italy Open 5 413 1000
Enrico De Tomasi IT23894 93 200
Simone Macucci IT72657 82 200
Enrico Lugli IT36956 81 200
Michele Burroni IT55922 80 200
Luca Lambiase IT73000 77 200

Sweden Open 6 407 1000
Jim Forsberg SW464012 90 200
Martin Andersson SW1646246 86 200
Richard Berg SW912591 85 200
David Molin SW1475800 80 200
Pelle Persson SW2253127 66 200

Northern Ireland Open 7 404 1000
Jim Burns NI110JJ 86 200
Gareth Simmons NI253SS 83 200
Andrew McKeown NI108CC 79 200
Mark Magill NI123BB 78 200
Linton Selfridge NI146OO 78 200

Mexico Open 8 401 1000
Miguel Angel Soto Hoppe MX22377 84 200
Jonathan Robles Juarez MX28858 83 200
Armando Perez MX535393 82 200
Angel Zanella Montoya MX11596 77 200
Noe Jimenez Aguilar MX20234 75 200

Wales Open 9 400 1000
Daniel Morgan WW1924 84 200
Richard Hughes WW574 82 200
Huw Stephens WW2514 79 200
Matt Bodfish WW3054 79 200
Joshua Keeble WW2370 76 200

Jamaica Open 10 362 1000
Craig Simpson US534217 83 200
Ryan Chen US645031 77 200
Robert Yap US510188 76 200
Gordon Bucknor US669642 70 200
Raymond McMaster US636939 56 200

Super Veteran Team
Name Position Score Ex
USA Open 1 245 600
Tom John Jr. US502565 86 200
Mark Hall US506831 83 200
Bert Stelly US630195 76 200

England Super Veterans 2 244 600
Graham Stirzaker EE1952 88 200
Steve Brightwell EE19160 88 200
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Roy Clayton EE22272 68 200

Wales Super Veterans 3 226 600
Jeremy Preece WW769 83 200
Mike Harding WW449 73 200
Philip Ash WW947 70 200

Northern Ireland Super Veterans 4 200 600
David Wallace NI543J 80 200
Robert Arthurs NI208I 68 200
Trevor Wilson NI4528 52 200

Scotland Super Veterans 5 195 600
Robert Archibald SS3362 70 200
Neil Cattanach SS5478 65 200
James Lamb SS6829 60 200

Ireland Super Veterans 6 181 600
Patrick Fox II5512 65 200
Mick O'Connell II11782 63 200
Lawrence McArdle II9176 53 200

Veteran Team
Name Position Score Ex
England Veterans 1 254 600
Shaun Stacey EE63158 90 200
Paul Thomas EE113492 86 200
Andy Moon EE38554 78 200

Wales Veterans 2 240 600
Garry Davies WW1033 85 200
Robert Clarke WW777 79 200
Peter Humphreys WW1858 76 200

USA Veterans 3 235 600
Will Fennel US520714 82 200
Rodney Disbrow US665673 80 200
William Walton US508337 73 200

Northern Ireland Veterans 4 227 600
Adrian Hamill NI458W 80 200
Irwin Arrell NI133DD 74 200
Keith Cummins NI123GG 73 200

Italy Veterans 5 220 600
Giuseppe Calo IT39054 81 200
Pasquale Gabbiadini IT2356 72 200
Salvatore Varone IT15126 67 200

Ireland Veterans 6 212 600
Tony Quane II6726M 81 200
Tom Morris II11946 69 200
Bernard Maguire II6275 62 200

Scotland Veterans 7 210 600
Peter Cairney SS4599 78 200
Ian Marsden SS819 71 200
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Brian Kerr SS6398 61 200

Disabled Sitting
Name Position Score Ex
Daniel Parker 1 140 200
Daniel Parker EE145434 140 200

Craig Manning 2 103 200
Craig Manning EE144363 103 200

Paul Bailey 3 60 200
Paul Bailey EE96892 60 200


